Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

040U
108
12B
14A
1u2
211
232
233
235
237
238
23P
249
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WDD2122761B193063 3

Datacard

WDD2122761B193063 3
WDDHH7GBXGB193063

E 63 AMG S 4MATIC
0 6 706 87581
23 04 2015

040U BLACK

821A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

157981 60 076516
722971 06 300158

BLACK

VIN:

CONTROL CODE MARKETING

WDDHH7GBXGB193063

OPERATORS MANUAL & SERVICE BOOKLET ENGLISH USA/CAN

OIL OFFSET AMOUNT +1400 ML OIL

SNOW GRID

EPS STEERING (ELECTRIC STEERING)

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
AUTONOMOUS INT. CRUISE CONT. PLUS (DISTRONIC PLUS)

ACTIVE PARK ASSIST

ACTIVE BLIND SPOT ASSIST

ACTIVE LANE KEEPING ASSIST (FAP)

DRIVING PACKAGE

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
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Identification number: WDD2122761B193063 3 VIN:  WDDHH7GBXGB193063

251 INCREASED SPEED LIMIT FOR NAFTA

253 REAR-END COLLISION WARNING AND PROTECTION SYSTEM
264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

266 DISTRONIC PLUS CROSS SUPPORT (DTR+Q)

268 EXPANDED BRAKE ASSIST (BAS+)

269 BRAKE ASSIST PLUS CROSS TRAFFIC (BAS+Q)

271 AUTONOMOUS BRAKE INTERVENTION/WARN. FOR PED. PROT.
275 MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
279 ELECTRONIC GEAR RANGE SELECTION

281 AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL

287 THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE

291 PELVIS AIRBAG (PELVISBAG)

294 KNEE AIRBAG

297 ELECTRIC ROLLER SUN BLINDS IN REAR DOOR LH AND RH
300 COLLISION MINIMIZATION BRAKE INTERV./WARNING (CMS)
301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

309 CUP HOLDER

342B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN

348 EMERGENCY CALL/SUPPORT SYSTEM

34A REINF.TRANS.SP.VERS.K-PLATE W/ DRILLED FILL.APERT.
35A VGS D4-0, D3 PATTERN

3u2 HEAD UNIT AMERICA

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

413 PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

432 DYNAMICS SEAT,FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND

471 MECHANICAL LOCKING DIFFERENTIAL

475 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE

488 CHASSIS WITH STEEL/AIR SUSPENSION

494 U.S. VERSION

4u4 RADIATOR GRILLE WITH CENTER STAR

500 OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING

501 360 DEGREE VIEWING SYSTEM (SURROUND VIEW)

502 3 YEARS OF MAP UPDATES FREE OF CHARGE

513 TRAFFIC SIGN RECOGNITION

531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5
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536
543
551
580
608
640
662
669
705L
763
772
7XXL
806
810
810A
815
820
821A
864
871
875
889
89V
8u1l
915
919
954
986
989
A20
A21
A68
A89
BO3
BO8
B12
B14

Identification number:

WDD2122761B193063 3 VIN:  WDDHH7GBXGB193063

"SIRIUS" SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

SUN VISOR WITH ADDITIONAL FUNCTION
ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

AIR CONDITIONER

AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

DYNAMIC LED HEADLAMPS, SAE, RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
AMG 19" SPOKED WHEELS WITH MIXED TIRES

SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

UNITED STATES (USA)

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

YOM 15/1

PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE

DVD SINGLE DRIVE

VEHICLES FOR TOURIST
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
REAR ENTERTAINMENT (2 SCREENS)

SENSORS FOR TRUNK LID OPENING/CLOSING
HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

KEYLESS - GO

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL

INTEGRAL CARRIER STRUT DISCONTINUED

FUEL TANK WITH GREATER CAPACITY - VOLUME 2
AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

DIRECT START

SHIFT BY WIRE

TRANSMISSION HOUSING WITH DEEP OIL LINE CONNECTION
REDUCED-FRICTION

DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
ELECTRONIC HORN

WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

ENGINE COVER IN CARBON

Copyright Daimler AG , 10/21/15 9:19 AM , EPC 2.2.1.0 DW 10/2015 Delta 1 , User: uie06034 Page:



Identification number: WDD2122761B193063 3 VIN:  WDDHH7GBXGB193063

F212 MODEL SERIES 212

FS COMBI - VEHICLE

G971 TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 71

GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

GV AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION REINFORCED

H73 TRIM PIECES - CARBON HIGH GLOSS

HA REAR AXLE

Jsl JUNE RELEASE

JBA DSM STAR1 FBS4 REMOTE STARTABLE

K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
L LEFT-HAND STEERING

MO005 VEHICLES WITH 4-MATIC-/ALL WHEEL DRIVE

MO014 ENGINE INCREASED PERFORMANCE

M157 V8 GASOLINE ENGINE M157 - AMG

M55 CAPACITY 5,5 LITRE

N5A STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
P09 SUN PROTECTION PACKAGE

P44 PARKING PACKAGE

P49 MIRRORS PACKAGE

RO1 SUMMER TIRES

uo9 LEATHER-CLAD INST.PANEL + BELTLINE (ART. EMBOSSED)
u10 FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
ulr DISCONTINUATION OF COLOR SEAT BELT

u25 ILLUMINATED DOOR SILL

u26 FLOOR MATS - AMG

u70 BRAKE CALIPERS PAINTED RED

U7l DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA

VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT

Y41
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